

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 11/14/08 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 11/14/08
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): HARTLAND BHO 1444(54)

CONTRACT ID : 08J098
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 07/24/09 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 HARTLAND BHO 1444 (54): BEGINNING AT A POINT ON TH 15 AND
 PROCEEDING IN AN EASTERLY DIRECTION 0.024 MILES.

TOWN(S) : HARTLAND
 COUNTY : WINDSOR
 DISTRICT : D04

REPAIRING EXISTING STONE ABUTMENTS AND WINGWALLS, REPLACING
 EXISTING ROOF, CUTTING/TRIMMING, PROVIDING APPROACH
 RAILINGS, INSECTICIDE, AND FIRE RETARDANT. OTHER
 MISCELLANEOUS WORK.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11015056 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION CO INC.	\$ 119,774.70	100.0000%
2	12007238010 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 161,114.00	134.5142%
3	110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.	\$ 165,355.00	138.0550%
4	11003064 BLOW & COTE INC.	\$ 200,095.50	167.0599%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 11015056 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) 12007238010 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) 110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY										
0005 201.30 THINNING AND TRIMMING	0.020 ACRE	17450.00000	349.00		75000.00000	1500.00		10000.00000	200.00	
0010 522.20 STRUCTURAL LUMBER AND TIMBER, UNTREATED	0.400 MFBM	23250.00000	9300.00		12500.00000	5000.00		10000.00000	4000.00	
0015 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	21123.00000	21123.00		15000.00000	15000.00		10000.00000	10000.00	
0020 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	213.000 LF	4.50000	958.50		10.00000	2130.00		5.00000	1065.00	
0025 630.15 FLAGGERS	120.000 HR	40.00000	4800.00		30.00000	3600.00		30.00000	3600.00	
0030 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	11525.00000	11525.00		34171.00000	34171.00		20000.00000	20000.00	
0035 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	6974.00000	6974.00		5000.00000	5000.00		10000.00000	10000.00	
0040 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HD STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, WEATHERING	241.000 LF	37.20000	8965.20		33.00000	7953.00		40.00000	9640.00	
0045 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, ENVIRONMENTAL	LUMP	4533.00000	4533.00		6000.00000	6000.00		10000.00000	10000.00	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 11/14/08 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 11/14/08
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): HARTLAND BHO 1444(54)

CONTRACT ID : 08J098

		(1) 11015056 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC.		(2) 12007238010 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION,INC.		(3) 110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, FIRE RETARDANT)	LUMP	19295.00000	19295.00	30000.00000	30000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0055 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, INSECTICIDE/FUNGICIDE)	LUMP	7788.00000	7788.00	7500.00000	7500.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0060 900.670 SPECIAL PROVISION (METAL ROOFING)	3150.000 SF	4.00000	12600.00	10.00000	31500.00	15.00000	47250.00
0065 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (REPAIRING STONE MASONRY)	98.000 SY	118.00000	11564.00	120.00000	11760.00	200.00000	19600.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	119,774.70	\$	161,114.00	\$	165,355.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	119,774.70	\$	161,114.00	\$	165,355.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	119,774.70	\$	161,114.00	\$	165,355.00

PROJECT(S) : HARTLAND BHO 1444(54)

CONTRACT ID : 08J098

		(4) 11003064 BLOW & COTE INC.		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 201.30 THINNING AND TRIMMING	0.020 ACRE	178330.00000	3566.60				
0010 522.20 STRUCTURAL LUMBER AND TIMBER, UNTREATED	0.400 MFBM	13950.00000	5580.00				
0015 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	29300.00000	29300.00				
0020 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	213.000 LF	9.60000	2044.80				
0025 630.15 FLAGGERS	120.000 HR	41.00000	4920.00				
0030 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	30625.00000	30625.00				
0035 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	14695.00000	14695.00				
0040 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HD STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, WEATHERING	241.000 LF	43.60000	10507.60				
0045 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, ENVIRONMENTAL	LUMP	16085.00000	16085.00				
0050 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, FIRE RETARDANT)	LUMP	11350.00000	11350.00				
0055 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TIMBER PAINTING, INSECTICIDE/FUNGICIDE)	LUMP	5415.00000	5415.00				
0060 900.670 SPECIAL PROVISION (METAL ROOFING)	3150.000 SF	7.95000	25042.50				
0065 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (REPAIRING STONE MASONRY)	98.000 SY	418.00000	40964.00				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	200,095.50	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	200,095.50	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	200,095.50	\$	0.00	\$	